System Overview
Featuring two video channels, it can realize the high accuracy tempera-
ture measurement. This series is designed for preliminary body  tem-
perature screening.
DH-TPC-BF5421-T
Thermal Body Temperature Monitoring Camera
· 400 × 300 Uncooled VOx focal plane detector

S/N Ratio ≥ 55 dB
Region of Interest (RoI) Yes
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Camera
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TB13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421N-TB13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TD13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421N-TD13F8 Thermal: 13 mm
Visible: 8 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421P-TD10F6 Thermal: 10 mm
Visible: 6 mm
DH-TPC-BF5421N-TD10F6 Thermal: 10 mm
Visible: 6 mm
Image Flip 180° mirror
Exposure Compensation Yes